
                         

SCHOOL OF MEDIA AND JOURNALISM: ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR 2023 

January 4 Wednesday Work BEGINS 

January 11 Wednesday Advertisement for new applications and returning students 

January 12 Thursday REGISTRATION for returning students BEGINS 

January 17 Tuesday Advertisement for  NEW APPLICATIONS 

January 20 Monday TNU Launch 

January 25 Wednesday • Deadline for registration of returning students 

January 27 Friday TNU Open Day 

February 1 Wednesday Deadline for New Applications 

February 2 Thursday INTERVIEW of new students 

February 2 Friday INTERVIEW of new students continues 

February 6 Monday Submit students’ list for Approval 

February 7 Tuesday Announcement of students’ list for Media Programmes 

February 7 Tuesday New Students Registration BEGINS 

February 8 Wednesday Contract sign for  Lecturers and  INDUCTION 

February 9 Thursday 
• Orientation and Assembly with the HOD and AHOS  
• END of  REGISTRATION for New students 

February 13 Monday SEMESTER 1 BEGINS 

March 10 Friday 
• Deadline for Semester 1Tuition Fees 
• Deadline for Withdrawal 

April 7 Friday • Good Friday (Holiday) 

April 10 Monday • Easter Monday (Holiday) 

April 11 Tuesday 
 

• Semester 1 Mid-Semester break begins (1 week) 

April 14 Tuesday 
 

• Semester 1 Mid-Semester break ENDS 

April 17 Monday   
• Lectures Resume for the Second Half of the First Semester 

April 25 Tuesday ANZAC Day (Holiday) 

May 1 Monday Beginning of Internship Program 

May 12 Friday 
• Final Exam paper due 
• End of Internship Program 

June 2 Friday Lectures End for Media and Journalism  

June 5 Friday 
 
Emancipation Day (Holiday) 

June 6  Tuesday Study Week for the Media Programmes Begin (1 week) 

June 9 Friday 
 

• End of Study Week for Media Programmes 

June 12 Monday 
 

• Media Programmes’ Final Examinations Begins 



June 23 Friday 
• Semester 1 Final Examination for Media ENDS 

• SEMESTER 1 ENDS 

June 26 Monday SEMESTER 1 BREAK BEGINS  (3 weeks) 

June 30 Friday  Deadline for Tutors Marks 

July 3  Monday Exam Committee Meeting 

July 4 Sunday KING’S BIRTHDAY   PUBLIIC HOLIDAY 

July 10 Monday 
• Distribution of Students Report for Semester  
• Registration for Semester 2 Begins 

 

July 14 Friday 

• Contract signs for Lecturers and  INDUCTION 
• Registration for Semester 2 ENDS 
• Semester 1 Break ENDS 

July 17Monday SEMESTER 2 COMMENCES 

August 11 Friday 
• Deadline for Tuition Fees 
• Deadline for Withdrawal 

September 11  Monday 
 Semester 2 Mid-Semester Break Begins (1 week) 
Beginning of Internship Program 

September 15 Friday Mid Semester Break Ends 

September 17 Sunday Crown Prince’s Birthday (Holiday) 

September 18 Monday Lectures Resume for the Second Half of the second semester 

September 22 End of Internship Program 

October 13  Friday Due date for Final Exam Paper 

November 3  Friday Lectures End for the Media Programmes 

November 6 Monday Tonga National Day (Holiday) 

November 7 Tuesday Study Week for the Media Programmes begin (1 week) 

November 10 Friday • Study Week Ends for Media Programmes 

November 13 Monday • FINAL EXAMINATIONS BEGINS 

November 22 Friday   Semester 2 Final Examinations ENDS 

November 24 Friday Deadline for Lecturers Marks 

November 27 Monday  Examination Committee’s Meeting 

December 28 Wednesday Examination Committee’s Meeting 

December 4 Monday King Tupou I Day (Holiday)  

December 13 Tuesday Graduation Rehearsal 

December 14 Wednesday Graduation Ceremony 
 


